PARCEL
NUMBER

10-11-000-019 10.83 AC

ADDRESS
OoF

PROPERTY

8-3-11

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PT NE&N VW QRS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-1-85

8-16-89
6-4-02
3-12-04

SITES UNLIMITED

LAGOS MATINA K.

BENNINGTON TERRY L & KIMBERLY L M TR

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

BOARD OF TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES OF MAD RIVER TOWNSHIP CLARK COUNTY OHIO M 2TRS NO FEE

C.F. 2,70
SP 45,000




